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LǎǎǳŜ ƴƻ мтΣ WŀƴǳŀǊȅ нлǘƘ нлмт 

PTFA Discos  
5ǳǎǘ ƻũ ǘƘƻǎŜ ŘŀƴŎƛƴƎ ǎƘƻŜǎ ŀƴŘ ƎŜǘ 

ǊŜŀŘȅ ŦƻǊ ǘƘŜ ǎŎƘƻƻƭ ŘƛǎŎƻǎΦ !ƭƭ ŘƛǎŎƻǎ 

ǿƛƭƭ ǘŀƪŜ ǇƭŀŎŜ ŀǘ THE WEST NORWOOD SITE ŀƴŘ 

t¢C! ǊŜǇǎ ŀǊŜ ŎǳǊǊŜƴǘƭȅ ǎŜƭƭƛƴƎ ǝŎƪŜǘǎ ƛƴ ǘƘŜ 

ǇƭŀȅƎǊƻǳƴŘǎ ŀǘ ōƻǘƘ ǎƛǘŜǎΦ  

¢ƛŎƪŜǘǎ ŀǊŜ ϻо ŀƴŘ ƛƴŎƭǳŘŜ ŀ ŘǊƛƴƪΣ ǇƻǇŎƻǊƴ ŀƴŘ ŀ 

ƎƭƻǿǎǝŎƪΦ tƭŜŀǎŜ ƭŜǘ ǘƘŜ t¢C! ƪƴƻǿ ŀƴȅ άǊŜǉǳŜǎǘέ ǎƻƴƎǎ 

ȅƻǳǊ ƭƛǧƭŜ ƻƴŜǎ ƳƛƎƘǘ ƭƛƪŜ ǘƻ ƘŜŀǊΗ 

LŦ ȅƻǳ Řƻ ƴƻǘ ƘŀǾŜ ŀ ǝŎƪŜǘ ȅƻǳǊ ŎƘƛƭŘ Ŏŀƴƴƻǘ ŀǧŜƴŘΦ 

Year 1 Disco Friday 27th January, 3:30pm -4:30pm 

²Ŝǎǘ bƻǊǿƻƻŘ ŎƘƛƭŘǊŜƴ ǿƛƭƭ ōŜ ǘŀƪŜƴ ŦǊƻƳ ǘƘŜƛǊ 

ŎƭŀǎǎǊƻƻƳǎ Řƻǿƴ ǘƻ ǘƘŜ Ƙŀƭƭ ōȅ ǘƘŜƛǊ ǘŜŀŎƘŜǊǎ ŦƻǊ ǘƘŜ 

ŘƛǎŎƻΦ {ǘǊŜŀǘƘŀƳ ŎƘƛƭŘǊŜƴ ǿƛƭƭ ōŜ ǘŀƪŜƴ ǘƻ ²Ŝǎǘ 

bƻǊǿƻƻŘ ǿƛǘƘ ŀ ǿŀƭƪƛƴƎ ōǳǎΦ ¢ƘŜǊŜ ŀǊŜ ƴƻ ŦŀŎƛƭƛǝŜǎ ŦƻǊ 

ŎƘƛƭŘǊŜƴ ǘƻ ŎƘŀƴƎŜ ŎƭƻǘƘŜǎ ǎƻ ǘƘŜȅ ǿƛƭƭ ōŜ ǿŜŀǊƛƴƎ ǎŎƘƻƻƭ 

ǳƴƛŦƻǊƳ ŀǘ ǘƘŜ ŘƛǎŎƻΦ !ƭƭ ŎƘƛƭŘǊŜƴ ƴŜŜŘ ǘƻ ōŜ ǇƛŎƪŜŘ ǳǇ 

ŦǊƻƳ ²9{¢ bhw²hh5 ŀǘ пΥолǇƳΦ  

wŜƎǊŜǜǳƭƭȅ ǘƘŜǊŜ ƛǎ ƴƻ ŀŎŎŜǎǎ ōŜŦƻǊŜ пΥолǇƳ 

Years 3 & 5 Disco Friday 27th Jan, 4.45pm - 5.45pm  

5ǊŜǎǎ ǘƻ ƛƳǇǊŜǎǎ ŀƴŘ ŎƻƳŜ ŀƭƻƴƎ ǘƻ ²Ŝǎǘ bƻǊǿƻƻŘ ŦƻǊ 

ŀƴ ƘƻǳǊ ƻŦ ŘƛǎŎƻ ŘŀƴŎƛƴƎΦ 

!ƭƭ ŎƘƛƭŘǊŜƴ ƴŜŜŘ ǘƻ ōŜ ǇƛŎƪŜŘ ǳǇ ŦǊƻƳ ²9{¢ bhw²hh5 

ŀǘ рΥпрǇƳΦ  

{ŜƴŘ ǳǎ ȅƻǳǊ άǊŜǉǳŜǎǘέ ǎƻƴƎǎ juliansptfa@googlemail.comΦ 

Future Dates  
Year 2 Disco :  
CǊƛŘŀȅ оǊŘ CŜōǊǳŀǊȅΣ оΥолǇƳ-пΥолǇƳ  

Years 4 and 6 Disco : 
CǊƛŘŀȅ оǊŘ CŜōǊǳŀǊȅΣ пΦпрǇƳ - рΦпрǇƳ  

aƻǊŜ ƛƴŦƻǊƳŀǝƻƴ ŀōƻǳǘ ǘƘŜ ŘƛǎŎƻǎ ǿƛƭƭ Ǝƻ ƻƴǘƻ ǘƘŜ 

WǳƭƛŀƴΩǎ tǊƛƳŀǊȅ {ŎƘƻƻƭ t¢C! CŀŎŜōƻƻƪ ǇŀƎŜ  

CƻǊ ŦǳǊǘƘŜǊ ƛƴŦƻǊƳŀǝƻƴ ŀōƻǳǘ t¢C! ŜǾŜƴǘǎ ǇƭŜŀǎŜ 

ŎƻƴǘŀŎǘΥ ƧǳƭƛŀƴǎǇǜŀϪƎƻƻƎƭŜƳŀƛƭΦŎƻƳ   

 

 

Term Dates 2017/2018  
 

Term One 

Inset          Monday 4th September 2017 

Inset                   Tuesday 5th September 2017 

Children Start        Wednesday 6th Sept 2017  

End of Term         Friday 20th October 2017 

 

Term Two 

Children start        Monday 30th October 2017 

End of Term         Wednesday 20th Dec 2017  

           (School Closes at 2:00pm) 

 

Term Three 

Inset           Tuesday 2nd January 2018 

Children start        Wednesday 3rd Jan 2018 

End of term         Friday 9th February 2018 

 

Term Four 

Children Start      Monday 19th February 2018 

End of term            Thursday 29th March 2018        

                          (School Closes at 2:00pm) 

 

Term Five 

Inset                Monday 16th April 2018 

Children start      Tuesday 17th April 2018 

Bank Holiday Closure  Monday 7th May 2018 

Last Day of Term       Friday 25th May 2018 

 

Term Six 

Inset                   Monday 4th June 2018 

Children start      Tuesday 5th June 2018 

Last Day of term      Friday 20th July 2018     

           (School Closes at 2:00pm) 
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¢Ƙƛǎ ǿŜŜƪ ¸ŜŀǊ м ŎƭŀǎǎŜǎ ǿŜǊŜ ǾƛǎƛǘŜŘ ōȅ ŀ ½ƻƻ[ŀō ǊŀƴƎŜǊ ŀƴŘ 

ŎƘƛƭŘǊŜƴ ǿŜǊŜ ƎƛǾŜƴ ǘƘŜ ƻǇǇƻǊǘǳƴƛǘȅ ǘƻ  ƎŜǘ ǳǇ ŎƭƻǎŜ ŀƴŘ 

ǇŜǊǎƻƴŀƭ ǿƛǘƘ ǊŜŀƭ ŀƴƛƳŀƭǎΦ ¢ƘŜȅ ǿŜǊŜ ƎƛǾŜƴ ǘƘŜ ŎƘŀƴŎŜ ǘƻ ǎŜŜΣ 

ǘƻǳŎƘ ŀƴŘ ƘŀƴŘƭŜ ŀƴƛƳŀƭǎΣ ŀƴŘ ǘƻ ǳƴŘŜǊǎǘŀƴŘ ƳƻǊŜΦ 

½ƻƻ[ŀō ƛǎ ŀōƻǳǘ Ŧǳƴ 

ϧ ƛƳŀƎƛƴŀǝƻƴ ŀƴŘ 

ŎƘƛƭŘǊŜƴ ǿŜǊŜ ǘŀƪŜƴ 

ƻƴ ŀ ǾƻȅŀƎŜ ƻŦ 

ŘƛǎŎƻǾŜǊȅΣ ǳǎƛƴƎ ǘƘŜ 

ŘǊŀƳŀ ƻŦ 

ǎǘƻǊȅǘŜƭƭƛƴƎ ǘƻ 

ŜƴƎŀƎŜ ǘƘŜƳ ƛƴ ŀƭƭ 

ǎƻǊǘǎ ƻŦ ǿŀȅǎΗ     
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¢ƘŜ ŎƘƛƭŘǊŜƴ ǿŜǊŜ ŦŀǎŎƛƴŀǘŜŘ ǿƛǘƘ ǘƘŜ ŀƴƛƳŀƭǎ ŀƴŘ ǎŀƛŘΥ 
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